
 Sefton SEN & Inclusion Service                                                             Early Years Team 

 

 
SEN & Inclusion Service 

Advice and Support Helpline 

 

For practitioners working in early years settings and nursery schools, and for 

parents of children attending these settings 

 

 
 

• Do you work with children aged 0-5? 

• Do you have concerns about a child’s development?  

• Are you unsure whether to refer a child to our service? 

• Are you a parent with concerns about your child or would you like an informal chat 

about what to expect from our service? 

 

If you answer YES to any of the above, please contact us to book onto one of the 

half hour advice and support helpline sessions below. Sessions will run from                       

9.00am-12.00pm and 1.00pm-4.00pm. Please contact the relevant member of staff for 

the date you require, and they will contact you with an allocated time slot.  

 

Tina.galletly@sefton.gov.uk Jane.Skinsley@sefton.gov.uk 

Sushma.Boydell@sefton.gov.uk Mike.paton@sefton.gov.uk 

Sian.williams@sefton.gov.uk Louise.Lawton@sefton.gov.uk 

Lynn.miller@sefton.gov.uk  

 

 

January      February 

15.01.26 Tina Galletly 05.02.26 Sushma Boydell 

19.01.26 Mike Paton 12.02.26 Lynn Miller 

26.01.26 Louise Lawton 23.02.26 Jane Skinsley 

 

March       April 

04.03.26 Sian Williams 02.04.26 Sushma Boydell 

09.03.26 Louise Lawton   

17.03.26 Sushma Boydell   

23.03.26 Mike Paton   

 

mailto:Louise.Lawton@sefton.gov.uk

